

"HEERA PLAZA" 4 th Floor, Near Telephone Exchange, Central Avenue, Nagpur- 08.

Ph. No. : 2760308, 2778506, (F) 2760310

Web : www.malupaper.com e-mail : info@malupaper.com, CIN No. : L 15142MH1994PLC076009

Date: 10-02-2021

To

The Manager Department of Corporate Services

The National Stock Exchange of India "Exchange Plaza"
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051.

Symbol: malupaper

To

The Manager
Department of Corporate Services

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Floor 25, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Security Code: 532728

Sub

: Submission of Newspaper copies of result of Board meeting

held on Tuesday, February 09, 2021.

Sir/Madam

As per Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we enclosed herewith copies of Extract of financial results for the $3^{\rm rd}$ quarter ended $31^{\rm st}$ December, 2020 published in Loksatta, a Marathi daily newspaper in Maharashtra and Indian express - The English newspaper published in Nagpur.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and inform all those concerned accordingly.

Thanking You.

For Malu Paper Mills Limited

Mayuri Asawa

A50891

Company Secretary & Compliance officer

Unit II: Village Borujwada, Nagpur Saoner Road, Taluka- Saoner, Dist. Nagpur - 441 107.
Unit III: Village heti (Surla), Saoner Industrial Area. Taluka- Saoner, Dist. Nagpur - 441 107.

कारी बँक लि., नागपूर द्वारे लिलावापूर्वी कार्यालयात अनामत रक्कम म्हणून जमा करावी वर नगदीने जमा करावी.

त्ता	डिमांड नोटीस व ताबा सुचना नोटीसची तारीख व अपसेट प्राईस	तारण मालमत्ता व मालकाचे नांव (स्थावर मालमत्ता) वर्णन व ठिकाण	थकीत कर्जबाकी रक्कम	लिलावाची तारीख व वेळ
	4	5	6	7
प्रो. प्राहर पुप्ता रा. ११ ११ ११ ११		Owner: 1) Smt. Shakuntala R. Gupta 2) Kanhaiya R. Gupta 3) Sudarshan R. Gupta 4) Madhur R. Gupa, Plot No. 192/1098, Kh.No.46, Mouza Chikhali Deo., Ward No. 22, P.H.No. 17, C.S.No. 185, Sheet No. 48 & 49 @ Plot Area 182.405 Sq.Mtr. (1963 Sq.Ft.) @ Existing (B/U) Area as per sanction Map G+F+Second Floor (1963 Sq.Ft.) East-Plot No. 193, West-Road, North-Plot No. 219, South-Road	रू. 21,39,540/- + व्याज + खर्च दि. 01.02.21 पासुन व्याज येणे बाकी	दिनांक 19.03.2021 ला दुपारी 12.00 बाजता
वसी विहर परी, विहर सार नेहर सार नेहर नेहर नेहर नेहर नेहर नेहर नेहर नेह	13.02.2020 ताबा सुचना 18.06.2020 सकाळी 11.00 वाजता अपसेट प्राईस इ. 82,24,000/-	Owner: 1) Smt. Shakuntala R. Gupta 2) Kanhaiya R. Gupta 3) Sudarshan R. Gupta 4) Madhur R. Gupa, P1ot No. 192/1098, Kh.No.46, Mouza Chikhall Deo., Ward No. 22, P.H.No. 17, C.S.No. 185, Sheet No. 48 & 49 @ Plot Area 182.405 Sq.Mtr. (1963 Sq.Ft.) @ Existing (B/U) Area as per sanction Map G+F+Second Floor (1963 Sq.Ft.) East-Plo No. 193, West-Road, North-Plot No. 219, South-Road	पासुन व्याज येणे बाकी	दिनांक 19.03.202 ला दुपारी 12:00 वाजता
इस मार्थित हैं से स्ट्राइट स्ट	त्र 13.02.2020 ताबा सुचना 18.06.2020 सकाळी 11.00 वाजता अपसेट प्राईस क. 82,24,000/-	Owner: 1) Smt. Shakuntala Rammanohar Gupta 2 Kanhaiya Rammanoha Gupta 3) Shri. Sudarshar Rammanohar Gupta 4 Madhur R. Gupa, Plot No 1098, Kh.No.46, at Mouza Chikhali Deo., Nagpur ol Ward No. 22, P.H.No. 17 C.S.No. 185, Sheet No. 48 4 9 Shantinagar @ Plot Are: 182.405 Sq.Mtr. (196: Sq.Ft.) @ Existing (B/U) Are as per sanction Ma G+F+Second Floor (196 Sq.Ft.) East-Plot No. 193 West-Road, North-Plot No. 219, South-Road	21,23,728/- + व्याज + खर्च दि. 01.02.21 पासुन व्याज येणे बाकी	दिनांक 19.03.202 ला दुपारी 12.00 वाजता
रा हिंदी विवास विव	ण 05.09.2019 ताबा सुचना 17.01.2020 हर्ष द्यारी 04.30 जाजता पूर अपसेट प्राईस	मालकः सौ. वैशाली हेमरा बाजीराव, श्री. हेमराज अरु बाजीराव, प्लॉट नं. 3637/134 खसरा नं. 34/1, मौजा पुर्णाए पारडी, P.H.No. 34, C.S.No. 155, Land Area 690.25 sq.F As per Regularied 690 Sq.F Existing B/U (1000 Sq.Ft	म 24,01,246/ + व्याज + ए खर्च दि. 01.02.21 पासुन व्याज थेणे बाकी	दिनांक - 19.03.20 ला दुपार्र 03.00 वाजता

ानावे अतीम लिलाव पक्का होईल त्यांना बोलीची 25% रक्कम रोखीने/ डी.डी.ने चोवीस रित 75% रक्कम 15 दिवसात भरावी लागेल. लिलाव पुढे ढकलणे याबाबतचा संपूर्ण ल. 3) बोली क्र. 1 व 2 यांची अनामत रक्कम राखून ठेवून इतरांची अनामत परत करण्यात यावर जाहीर करण्यांत येईल. 5) एन.आय.टी., एन.एम.सी. टॅक्स इलेक्ट्रीक, पाणी बील,

नरेंन्द्र बाबुराव राऊत, व्यवस्थापक व अधिकृत अधिकारी, मो. 9422147188

सुचना

गयनान्स कॉपॉरेशन लिमिटेड

f, सिव्हील लाईन, नागपुर-440001, फोन नं. 0712-2566000, 0712-6620500

ww.hdfc.com

गान्धी

गॅफ सिक्युरिटी इन्टरेस्ट ॲक्ट 2002 अतंर्गत आणि सिक्युरिटी इन्टरेस्ट (एनफोर्समेन्ट) अधिकाराचा वापर करत **हाऊसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेषन लिमिटेडचा** अधिकृत तंर्गत मागणी सूचना जारी करुन, खालील उल्लेखित कर्जदार/जामीनदार/कायदेशिर ह भरायची होती नोटीस प्रमाणे. सुचनेत दिलेल्या तारखेच्या 60 दिवसांच्या आत रकमेची

→ किलानर मालमत्ता) / अरक्षित मालमत्ता चे वर्णन

ताब्यात घेतलेल्या मालमत्तेचे वर्णन

 घर मालमत्ता क्र. 12000398, प्लॉट क्र.119, फी.सर्वे क्र. 21/1, मौज़ा उमरसरा, ता. जि. यवतमाळ, ज्याचे एकुण क्षेत्रफळ 1680चौ. फ्. आहे. सदर मालमत्तेची चतुर्सीमा पुढीलप्रमाणे:

पुर्वेसः लेआउट प्लॉट क्र. 120, पश्चिमेसः लेआउट प्लॉट क्र. 118, उत्तरेसः प्लॉट क्र. 110, दक्षिणेसः लेआउट रोड.

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आणि

दिनांक: -04/02/2021 (टिप: अचुक माहिती करीता स्थान: यवतमाळ इंग्रजी नोटीस ग्राह्य धरण्यात येईल.) मुख्य प्रबंधक बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र

MALU PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office: "Heera Plaza", 4th Floor, Near Telephone Exchange, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440008. CIN NO. L15142MH1994PLC076009

www.malupaper.com Email : contacts@malupaper.com
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31/12/2020

-				(NS. III Laus)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31/12/2020 Un Audited	Year to date Figures 31/12/2020 Un Audited	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2019 Un Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net) Net Proft/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,	4600.93	10562.43	5181.41
4.	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.83	(798.90)	(48.79)
3.	Net Proft/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.83	(798.90)	(48.79)
4.	Net Proft/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.64)	(623.04)	(32.20)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] Equity Share Capital	(85.64) 1,705.93	(623.04) 1705.93	(32.20) 1705.93
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		690.03	Denver
8.	Earning Per Share (before and extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic	(0.50)	(3.65)	
	Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.10)

NOTES:

- The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended on Dec 31, 2020 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at meeting held on 09-02-2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
- The Company operates in only one segment i.e. paper and therefore as per Ind AS 108 segment reporting is not required.
- Results for the quarter ended on Dec 31, 2020 are in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm current period's classification.
 By Order of the Board

Place : Nagpur Date : 09-02-2021 Punamchand Malu Managing Director - DIN:00301030



र्षेक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र, यबतमाळ शाखा , पर्शा: भागवत बिहिका, आजाद मैदान , यबतमाळ 445001 Bank of Maharashtra Yavatmal Branch, Add: Bhagwat Bldg Azad Maidan Rd Yavatmal Yeotmal 445001 टेलीग्लीग/TELE : 07232-248952 ई-मेशिल-mail : bom#7@mahabank.co.in



REF.NO.AX36/LEGAL/SARFASEI-13-4/ Ghatanji Branch/20-21

Date: 03/02/2021

ताबा सूचना [For immoveable property under Rule 8(i)]

खालील सही करणार वित्तीय प्रतिभूतीकरण व पुनर्रचना आणि प्रतिभूती अंमलबजावणी (व्दितीय) अधिनियम, 2002 अंतर्गत बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्राचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने आणि प्रतिभूती हिताधिकार (अंमलबजावणी) नियमावली 2002 च्या नियम 9 सह वाचल्या जाणाऱ्या कलम 13(12) अंतर्गत प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून कर्जदार मे. प्रभात पॉलिमर टाइल्स इंडस्ट्रीज प्रोप. श्री. मधुकर विद्वल निस्ताने (कर्जदार)-पत्ता:- रा. संत गजानन महाराज वार्ड, घाटंजी, ता. घाटंजी जि. यवतमाळ-445301, आणि जमानतदार सौ. सुनीता मधुकर निस्ताने- रा. संत गजानन महाराज वार्ड, घाटंजी, ता. घाटंजी जि. यवतमाळ-445301; यांना कर्जाच्या परतफेडी पोटी दिनांक 04.03.2020 रोजी येणे बाकी रक्कम रुपये. 6,28,213.01/- अधिक दि. 04.03.2020 पासूनचे व्याज, सूचना प्राप्त होण्याच्या तारखेपासुन 60 दिवसाच्या आत परतफेड करण्याचे आदेश देणारी सूचना/नोटिस देण्यात आलेली होती. कर्जदार/ जमानतदार यांनी या

न हाण चाला गतींना लेला इतका हे या

रतीय वाईट नंकट सर्व कोण गाऱ्या

> ा, तर याची ऋधी

रतात.

प्रला दित हे तो दान

च्या : :

ावर

ठेच

n __

MALU PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office: "Heera Plaza", 4th Floor, Near Telephone Exchange, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440008. CIN NO. L15142MH1994PLC076009 www.malupaper.com Email: contacts@malupaper.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31/12/2020

(Rs.				
Sr. No.		Quarter ending 31/12/2020	Year to date Figures 31/12/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2019 Un Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	4600.93		
2.	Net Proft/(Loss) for the period (before Tax,	4000.93	10562.43	5181.41
	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.83	(798.90)	(48.79)
3.	Net Proft/(Loss) for the period before Tax	0.00	(100.00)	(40.73)
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.83	(798.90)	(48.79)
4.	Net Proft/(Loss) for the period after Tax			(10.1.5)
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.64)	(623.04)	(32.20)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive			
	Income (after tax)]	(85.64)	(623.04)	(32.20)
	Equity Share Capital	1,705.93	1705.93	1705.93
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet			
	of previous year)	The said	690.03	
	Earning Per Share (before and extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	1		
201	Basic	(0.50)	(3.65)	(0.19)
	Diluted	(0.50)	(3.65)	(0.19)

NOTES

44

1

- The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended on Dec 31, 2020 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at meeting held on 09-02-2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
- The Company operates in only one segment i.e. paper and therefore as per Ind AS 108 segment reporting is not required.
- Results for the quarter ended on Dec 31, 2020 are in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm current period's classification.
 By Order of the Board

Place : Nagpur Date : 09-02-2021

Punamchand Malu Managing Director - DIN:0030103

DCB BANK

QCB Bank Limited

Registered Office:- DCB Bank Ltd., 6th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013

Retail Asset Collection Department: - DCB BANK LTD., Office No. 302, Cello Platina, Third Floor, FC Road, Near Police Ground, Shivajinagar Pune-411005

E AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(Under Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules2002)
E-Auction sale notice for sale of immovable Assets under the
securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Of
Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s), coborrowers and the guarantors in particular, by the Authorized Officer, that the under mentioned property is mortgaged to DCB BANK LTD., The Authorized Officer of the Bank has taken the physical possession under the provision of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. The property will be sold by tender cum public E-auction as mentioned below for recovery of under mentioned dues and further interest, charges and cost etc. as per the below details:—

The property will be sold "as is where is" and "as is what is" condition.

Name of Borrower(5) and (Co-borrower(5):Mr. Nitin Baburao Sasankar, Mrs. Harshika Nitin Sasankar, M/s Bhagwati Mens Plaza.

Description Of The Immovable Property: FLAT NO. 301, THIRD FLOOR, ASHIRWAD PALACE, PLOT SURVEY NO. 1433, SITUATED AT NEW SUBHEDAR LAYOUT, OPP. NAGPUR MAHILA SAI-BANK, ASHIRWAD NAGAR, NAGPUR, WARD NO. 20, TAHSIL AND DISTRICT NAGPUR.

TANGE OIL						
Reserve Price(Rs.)	EMD (Rs.)	Date and time of E-Auction	Type of Possession			
10,50,000/-	1,05,000/-	26-02-2021 & 11:00 am to	Physical			

Date and time of submission of EMD on or before - 25-02-2021 upto 5:00 Pm, with request letter of participation KYC, Pan Card , Proof of EMD at email id vilas.dhebe@dcbbank.com/prashant.joshi@dcbbank.com/



बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र, यवतमाळ शाखा , पत्ता: भागवत बिल्डिंग, आहार बैचान , यवतमाळ-445001 Bank of Maharashira Yavatmal Branch, Add: Bhagwat Bidg Azad Maidan Rd Yavatmal Yeotmal 445001 टेलीफोन/TELE: 07232-248952 ई-मेल(e-mail: bom47@mahabank.co.il

REF.NO.AX36/LEGAL/SARFASEI-13-4/ Yavalmal Branch/20-21

almal Branch/20-21 Date:

POSSESSION NOTICE

[For immoveable property under Rule 8(I)]

Whereas the under signed being the Authorized Officer of the Maharashtra under the Securitization and Reconstruction of I Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in expowers conferred under Sec. 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 05. calling upon 1) Mr. Sanjay Madhukar Maghade (Borrower), Add: no.S-1, Arpan Apptts, Plot no.42, FS no.14/1, Shankar Nagar, Pim Road, Yavatmali, Dist. Yavatmal - 445001; and 2) Mr. Sushil Pr Gaikwad (Guarantor) Add:- R/o Flat no.G-1, Arpan Apptts, Plot no.14/1, Shankar Nagar, Pimpalgaon Road, Yavatmali, Dist. Ya

The Borrower having failed to repay the outstanding amount, r hereby given to the Borrower, Guarantors and the Public in gene the undersigned has taken possession of the property described below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4 said Act read with rule 9 of the said Rules, on this 4th day of Fe 2021.

The Borrower in particular, Guarantor and the Public in general is cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings w aforesaid property will be subject to the charge of the B Maharashtra, Yavalmal branch for an amount mentioned aborrowers attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section 8 of 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured ass DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

1)Flat no.S-1, Second floor, Arpan Apptts, Plot no.42, FS no.14/1, S Nagar, Pimpalgaon Road, Yavatmali, Dist. Yavatmal - 445001, adme 92.93 Sq. Mt. and bounded as under:East: Open to Sky; West: Flat n 8.SJ 1; North: Samarpan Apartment; South: Open to Sky

Together with all the building and structure constructed there structures annexed thereon.

Date: 04/02/2021 Place: Yavatmal

Authorized Officer & Chief Ma Bank of Maharashtra



TIRUPA

H.O.:- 172, Shraddhanand Peth

RE-AUCTION SALE

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Secured Assets und Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the control (Secured Creditor) is put to Public Auction Sale, and tenders are invited for

A/c. No. Names and address of Borrower / Co-borrower/ Guarant Mortgagor

Account (1) M/s. Jagdamba Agencies through its Proprietor
No. Shailesh S/o Upendra Singh, 43, Koradi Road , No. 175/11 Modern School Welsome Near March 1997 (1997)